RECORD GALEGOS BATIDOS NO CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA DE VETERANS

Ourense, 14 Xaneiro 2018

LONXITUD
PERTEGA
PERTEGA
PERTEGA
60

60

1500
1500

3000
60V.0,84

60V 0,91
60V 0,91
60V 1,0
PESO 4
PESO 6
400

3000
60V.0,76
ALTURA
PESO 3

M60
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75

M55
M75

M45
M65

M50
M55
M35
M75
M55
W65
W55
W45
W60
W65

4,48
3

2,7
1,6
11.19
13.64

4.40.18
5.53.42

9.07.37
17.09

10.57
10.59
9.51
8,14
11,42
1.30.27
10.44.15
11.10
1,02
9,46

LUIS NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ
XULIO VENTIN RIVAS
SANTIAGO FERRER MOREIRA
MANUEL EYRE VAZQUEZ
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS RIVERA
MANUEL GARCIA ALFONSO

SATURNINO GONZALEZ NOVOA
JSOE V. RIOSECO LOPEZ

ELIAS DOMINGUEZ CABRAL
LUIS M. EYRE VAZQUEZ

JOSE M. GONTA AYUDE

MIGUEL LOPEZ CORDAL
GUILLERMO I. MARTINEZ GOMEZ
JULIO FERNANDEZ PEREZ

XULIO VENTIN RIVAS

AMALIA SAN MARTIN FERNANDEZ
ESTHER PEDROSA CARRETE
TERESA SUAREZ VILA

ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO
EMILIA MESA SORIANO

1956
1961
1957
1950
1946
1941

1961
1941

1972
1950

1966
1966
1979
1942
1961
1949
1961
1970
1957
1952

ADAS
ADAS
SGP

usc
OURENSE

ADAS
VET.
OURNSE

EGO

MILER
usc

SILVA
MARINEDA
ESTRADA
OURENSE
ADAS

EGO

usc

SAME
SILVA
OURENSE



